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Form 500.1.3 

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: University of Nicosia 

Surname: Papadopoulos  

Name: Nikolaos  

Rank/Position: Adjunct Faculty  

Faculty: Education  

Department: Education  

Scientific Domain: * Special Education  

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

PhD  2017  University of Athens  Faculty of Philosophy, 
Pedagogy and Psychology  

 

MSc in Psychology  2004  University of Athens Faculty of Philosophy,  
Pedagogy and Psychology  
,Department of Psychology  

 

Degree  
(authorisation to pursue 

the profession of  
Psychologist)  

2006  University of Athens  Faculty of Philosophy,  
Pedagogy and Psychology,  

Psychology Program  
Psychology  

 

Degree  2000  Panteion University  Department of Sociology   
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Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2018  Present  University of Nicosia  Nicosia  Adjunct Faculty  

1990  Present  Ministry of Education  Athens  Teacher 
(until 1/04/2012) 

 
School 
Advisor 

( 2/04/2012 to 
31/07/2107) 

 

Director of the 1st 

twelve- teacher 
primary experimental 

school of the 
University of Athens 

(Marasleio) 
(1/08/2017 to 

6/04/2023) 
 

Educational 
Councelor  

(1/08/2017 to date) 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2004 ODYSSEAS 2004 - Olympic 

Education: "Distance Learning 

through Videoconference 

between schools in Cyprus 

and Greece, having as subject 

the Olympic Games" 

Conference Proceedings 1st Panhellenic 

Conference of the 

ΕΕΕP-DTPE 

(Scientific 

Association of 

Primary Education 

teachers for the 

dissemination of 

Informatics and 

Communication 

Technologies) 

  

2 2004 "Theory of the Mind: The 

performance of school-age 

children in misperception tests 

-research results ", Cognitive 

psychology today: bridges to 

study the mind. 

Conference Proceedings TIPOTHITO  p. 393- 

408 

3 2022 Psychometrics in Education 

and Educational Psychology 

Edited book GUTENBERG   
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Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 
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Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    
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Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 


