edar/// 6U09.

Form 500.1.3

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	University of Nicosia
Surname:	Papadopoulos
Name:	Nikolaos
Rank/Position:	Adjunct Faculty
Faculty:	Education
Department:	Education
Scientific Domain: *	Special Education

^{*} Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)				
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title (Optional Entry)
PhD	2017	University of Athens	Faculty of Philosophy, Pedagogy and Psychology	
MSc in Psychology	2004	University of Athens	Faculty of Philosophy, Pedagogy and Psychology ,Department of Psychology	
Degree (authorisation to pursue the profession of Psychologist)	2006	University of Athens	Faculty of Philosophy, Pedagogy and Psychology, Psychology Program Psychology	
Degree	2000	Panteion University	Department of Sociology	

Academic Staff Short Profile 1



Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of employr	Period of employment		Location	Position	
From	То	Employer	Location	Position	
2018	Present	University of Nicosia	Nicosia	Adjunct Faculty	
1990	Present	Ministry of Education	Athens	Teacher (until 1/04/2012) School Advisor (2/04/2012 to 31/07/2107) Director of the 1st twelve- teacher primary experimental school of the University of Athens (Marasleio) (1/08/2017 to 6/04/2023) Educational Councelor	



Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10) Ref. Number Title Year Other authors Journal and Vol. **Pages** Publisher / Conference 1 2004 ODYSSEAS 2004 - Olympic **Conference Proceedings** 1st Panhellenic Education: "Distance Learning Conference of the through Videoconference **EEEP-DTPE** between schools in Cyprus (Scientific and Greece, having as subject Association of the Olympic Games" **Primary Education** teachers for the dissemination of Informatics and Communication Technologies) 2 2004 "Theory of the Mind: The **Conference Proceedings TIPOTHITO** p. 393performance of school-age 408 children in misperception tests -research results ", Cognitive psychology today: bridges to study the mind. 3 2022 **Psychometrics in Education** Edited book **GUTENBERG** and Educational Psychology

Academic Staff Short Profile 3



	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other



Acad	Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:			
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						



	Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:			
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						